



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11669/2023**

SHRADDHA KANT

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shashank Manish & Ms. Nidhi
Sahay, Advs.

versus

M/S ECGC LTD. AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. S.B. Upadhaya, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Sujeet Keshari & Mr. Abhishek Goel,
Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Raj Kumar Yadav, Mr. Prashant
Rawat, Mr. Kabir Singh & Ms. Divya
Panwar, Advs. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

02.09.2024

List on 13.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 2, 2024/da